	
	Russian
	English
	German
	French
	Vietnamese

	Support Vector Machine

	SVD
	0.70
	0.72
	0.91
	0.58
	0.69

	CBOW
	0.55
	0.95
	0.84
	0.86
	0.62

	Skip-Gram
	0.62
	0.86
	0.86
	0.86
	0.56

	Decision Tree

	SVD
	0.60
	0.82
	0.88
	0.59
	0.77

	CBOW
	0.79
	0.87
	0.65
	0.64
	0.57

	Skip-Gram
	0.86
	0.84
	0.59
	0.77
	0.55

	Random Forest

	SVD
	0.66
	0.92
	0.88
	0.85
	0.74

	CBOW
	0.55
	0.90
	0.61
	0.93
	0.54

	Skip-Gram
	0.82
	0.87
	0.72
	0.73
	0.56
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